SPEED AWARENES MESSAGE (SAM2) SUMMARY REPORT

Location:
Monitoring period:

Average daily vehicle count:
Total vehicles in monitoring period:

Average speed (85th percentile):

Percentage of vehicles over limit:

Average speed of vehicles over limit:

Max speed recorded in period:

Station Rd Nth 30mph zone. Traffic travelling north.
13/12/20to 20/01/21

131
5,146
30.5mph
0.4%

37.5mph
40mph on 17/12/20 at 20:35



